
 
 

 
 

DATES TO REMEMBER 
2018/19 
 

Monday, September 3  Labour Day (NO SCHOOL) 

Tuesday, September 4  First day of school 

Thursday, September 13  First Year Orientation 6:00-7:00 pm (Mandatory) 

Friday, September 14  PA Day (NO SCHOOL) 

Wednesday, September 19  Board meeting (6:00 pm) 

Friday, September 21  Welcome BBQ and Potluck (4:30 pm) 

Monday, October 8  Thanksgiving (NO SCHOOL) 

Wednesday, October 10  Second- and third-year Information Night (6:00 pm), Board 
meeting to follow 

Friday, October 26  PA day (NO SCHOOL) 

Wednesday, November 14  Combined Casa and Elementary Open House (5:00 pm), 
Board meeting to follow 

Friday, November 23  PA day (NO SCHOOL) 

Saturday, December 1, 2018  Santa Claus Parade Float 

Wednesday, December 12  Board meeting (6:00 pm) 

Friday, December 14  Winter Solstice concert (2:30 pm start) 

December 24 - January 4  Winter break 
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Wednesday, January 16  Wine and Cheese (6:00pm), Board meeting to follow 

Thursday, January 31  PA day (NO SCHOOL) 

Wednesday, February 13  Combined Casa and Elementary Open House (5:00 pm), 
Board meeting to follow 

Monday, February 18  Family Day (NO SCHOOL) 

March 11 - 15  March Break 

Wednesday, March 20  Board meeting (6:00 pm) 

Saturday, March 23  Spring Fling fundraiser 

Friday, April 5  PA Day (NO SCHOOL) 

Wednesday, April 10  Board meeting (6:00 pm) 

Friday, April 19  Good Friday (NO SCHOOL) 

Monday, April 22  Easter Monday (NO SCHOOL) 

Wednesday, May 15  Board meeting (6:00 pm) 

Monday, May 20  Victoria Day (NO SCHOOL) 

Friday, May 31  PA day (NO SCHOOL) 

Friday, June 21  Last day of school, graduation ceremony & BBQ/Potluck  

Wednesday, June 26  Board meeting & AGM (6:00pm) 
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